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NAME OF THE CLLSTER CO\\-E\ORS
WHO I{AKE THE \ ISITDETAILS OF CLUSTERS

SL
NO

NAME OF'
THE NSS

DISTRICT

NAME OF
THE

CLUSTER

NAME OF
THE

CLUSTER
CONVENER

MOBILE
NUMBER

NAME OF'THE
CLUSTER

NA}IE OF
THE

CI-USTER
CONVENER

}IOBILE
\L }IBE

R

1 ALAPPUZHA
MUHAMME
D I{AFEEZE
v.A

'944:f387897
KARLN{AGAPA
LLY SHEEBA P R

9497778A
66

2 ALAPPUZTIA CHENGANNU
R.

RADHEES}I
KUMAR N G

9447804954
CHANGANASE
R.RY

SOT-IRIAR K] 996 14333

34

3 ALAPPIJZHA CHERTHALA
RAMAKRiS
HhIAN 999ss93293

PATHANAMTH
ITTA SALIM B

4 ALAPPUZHA HARIPAD BINDU R 75580406s9
]KOLLAM
TOWN

DT KRISHNA
KUMAR
PILLAI

94477866
1n

5 ALAPPUZHA KAYAMKULA
M REMYA V S 9446686478 ADOOR 944696s2

l6

6 ALAPPUZHA KONNI ARLJN
MOI{AN

90484723
71

7
94478636

t5

8 ALAPPUZHA TI{URAVOOR SUNIMON
KS

80ti9195954
RA.]ANI P

NAIR

9
ERNAKULA
M

ALT]VA SREEKALA
VP 98472691 14

IRINJALAK{ID
A1

SREEJITH O
S

94478331
06

10
ERNAKULA
\,{ ANGAMAIY ROOPESH

RAJRV 99466',77663 THRISSUR
SREEKALA
ES

99950358
65

1i
ERNAKULA
M

I'ALAMASSER
Y 974',7941247 MALA THOMAS AA 996191s9

74

t2 ERNAKULA
M

KOTHAMANG
ALAM

.G{JRUVAYLIR MATHEW
M.J,

97452455
n1

13
ERNAKULA
M

MUVATTUPU
ZHA

Dr.
RATFIEESH
KUMAR S

9400292423 CHERTHALA RAMAKRIS
HNAN

99955932
93

14 REKHA ER
9895A274

l5 ERNAKULA
M

PERUMBAVO
SOORAJA D 9544582790

16
ERNAKULA
M

Dr. SHAJI
\TARGHESE

9447059693

t/ ERNAK1JLA
M ERNAKULAN,,{

JOSEPH
YARGHESE CHALAKI]DY DEVADASA

NKR
70122594

95

18
ERNAKULA
M EA-ST

KOLENCHERY . 65132 Kudayatloor SHYFJO.I O V 99472291
96

19
ERNAKULA
M EAST

TRIPUNITHUR
A VAiKOM SURESH

BABU M S

94006493

-\l

ALAPPUZHA
TOWN

94957655
-)l

SUMA MS

KUTTANAAD SHEJI DAS
SS

9946209t31

ALAPPUZHA MAVELIK]<AR
A

P.V.ASOKAN 9744689605
I(OZI{ENCHER
Y ANTJR.AGN

RANNI 994663s2
89

SALIN,T E H

GIBI
PALILOSE

944181t398

ER}{AKULA
M

PARAVUR
CLL]STER

ANNIE
CLETLTS

9746623554
KODIJNGALLIJ
R 58

THODUPUZHA ANILKUMA
RVK

94952339
04

PIRAVOM KOTTAYAM

.IAYAKRISH
NAN
KRISHNA
PILLAI

91978146
95

95266002 I 5

hnqrri-v e

SAJOY
CEORGE

9447157016



2A ADIMALI ABHEESH C 7s26043
ATHIR.{MPUZ
HA

SHIBL]MON
VARKEY

9441 t4B8
A)

94466440
44ERATTUPETTA

S1NDHLJ Ti

NAIRNOBLE TOM 82898 1 5098KATTAPANA

SABUN,{ON
THOI\,{AS

94475992
80PALA22

BINO K
THOMAS

944789,55
66

KANJIRAPALL
Y

ABBAS
MANTHRY
NT

IDUKKIl3

919502t3KURAVILANG
ADI

ANILKUNLA
RVK 941)52339042.4 IDUKKI

THODUPUZH

Bi.TT ANN
KL]RIA}.I

97473178
95

MANARCADSHYNOJ O V25 lDUKKl Kudayathoor

94462525
t7PAYYOLI SREE.IITH PPRASAD T 9144352325IRiKKtJR26 KANNUR

94464835
49BALUSSERY

SATHEESH
KUMAR N,{

SHAMEMA
KPTHALASSERY27 KAN}II]R

91412463
13

CHITTARIKKA
LRIJU P K 8157005581ALAKKODE28

KANNUR
NORTH

989s5 144
'72KUMBLA SREENATH

E
HAREESH
KUMAR C V

9447644589
.::

)9 K-A.NNUR
NORTH

9446245408I,,I-{DAYI
HARIDASAN
NADUVALA
TH

30
KANNUR
NORTH

94461693
96.9446988726PAYYANI"IR

SINDHU
PADOi,I31

KANNUR
NORTH

SANDEEP
KUMAR N VSHIJU K 8A7s666247KANNUR

NORTH
CHALA32

90200234
99

,fi#vAYooR RETHEESH
R NAIR

SABU
JOSEPH

9995758932PERAVOORJJ
KANNUR
NORTH

SUBHAS}I
VP

PRASANTH
CP

949'7297962
MATTANUR
NORTHJA

KANNT,IR
NORTH

SUDARSAN
ANKDRIJU KP 9495335975TALIPARAMB

A35
KANNUR
NORTH

94466945
21

THIRUVAMBA
DI

RATHEESH
TKAILAS B36

KANNUR
SOUTH

RAViNDRA
NK

MANANTHAV
ADY

ANEESH
KI]MAR E PJI

RAJENDRAN
MKMEENANGDII-ITHEESH

KOLAYAD
KANNI]R
SOUTH

SANDEEP
KUMAR N V39 KASARAGOD

HAREESH
KUMAR C V9446t69396CIIERUVATH

tIR
,10

LITHEESH
KOLAYAD974',7246313

RA.THEESH
KUMAR A41 KASARAGOD

CHITTARIKK
AL

94469887
z6PAYYANUR

SINDHU
PADOLI42

IDTIKKI

2t IDUKKI

94473s9340NEDUIVIKA},ID
Al\4

MATHSON
BABY
ELANJiCKA
I,

IDUKKI

9744131254PEERMADE

Dr
SINDHURAN
i P.T

9941229196

9895578937

RATHEESH
KU]VIAR A

KANNUR

98472544
10

HOSDURG
RAJEEVA}i
MADryELLE
TH

CHERUVATHU
R

JAYARAMA
NP

94963513
51ttBEKAL

94476309
55

KALPETTA

949s4 1 08
65

PANAMARAM

9846009780PANOOR

97414532
999847020989KANNUR

SOUTH
iRiTTY

99619246
579847996608KUTHLIPARA

MBU38

8 I 570055
8lALAKKODE RIJIJ P K94963513'11BEKAL

L)4476145

89
KANNURJAYARAMA

NPKASARAGOD

98479966
08

KUTHUPARAM
BU

9847254410HOSDURG
RAJEEVAN
MADIYELLE,
TH

KASARAGOD



+-) KASARAGOD KUMBLA
Si(IENATH
E

98955 14472 M,A.DAYI
HARIDASAN
NADITVATA
TIl

944624
08

944','/0164
53

SARATH SCHAVARA44 KOLLAM
94464510

51

ADERSHINl
GOPINATH94AA149221MANIKAND

AN PILLAI VANCF]AL45 KOLLAM

9s626244
7l

99478223
,49

SREEJA

NAN S9496655092

46 KOLLAM

ANJANA TJCHATHANNO
OR47 KOLLAM

SHINE T'SPARASSALAKOLLAM
TOWNKOLLAM48

7560t3055
42ARYA. A. RKATTAKADA

VAHABUKLT
TTY M

KOLLAM .49

9496l'49791KUNDARAKOLLAM50

SYAM RAJ B9605498843DENN-IS
JOHN

PATHANAPUR
AM51 KOLLAM

9447288t
14

Dr. J

UNNIKRISH
NAN

NEYYATTINKA
RA9495208044PRASAD SPUNALUR52 KOLLAM

9745685 1

59
CHIDROOP
\/f

NEDUMANGA
D9946056423

PRADEEP
TR

SASTHAMCOT
TAKOLLAM

YE,HIYA M SATTINGAL9497178066SHEEBAP RKARTJNACAP
ALLYKOLLAM

ARTIN A9441599280
SABUMON
THOMASPALA55 KOTTAYAM

94475
o1ABHEESH C9961433334SOLIRIAR KJCHANGANAS

E,RRYKOTTAYAM56

82898 1 50
9B

I.{OtsLE TOMKATTAPANA944'7148862
SHiBUMON
VARKEY

ATHIRAMPUZ
HA57 KOTTAYAM

9446604044
SINDHU G
NAIR

ERATTUPETT
A58 KOTl'AYAM

9400649337SURESH
BABLT M SVAIKOM59 KOTTAYAM

9447895566BINO K
THOIv{AS

K-ANJTRAPALL
Y60 KOTTAYAM

9144t312

94410596
93

9447811-?
98

940A2924
23

Dr. SHAJI
VARGHESE

Dr.
RATHEESI{
KUI\,{AR S

P

JAYAKRISH
NAN
KRISHNA
PILLAI

KOTTAYAM61 KOTTAYAM

KOTHAMANC
ALAM9141347895

BIJI ANN
KURL{NMANARCAD62 KOTTAYAM

MUVATTUPUZ
HA

T)r.

SINDHURAN
IPJ

KURAVILANG
ADKOTTAYAM63

TRIVANDRUMGIREESI{ R 94418A0074

PATTOM

TRIVANDRUM
DC9146219',1t2SA.II P S

CHADAYAMA
NGALA
M

VARiC.\LA

c)4415010

879447786622
DTKRISHNA
KUMAR
PILLAI

9446786298SANTHOSH
KUMAR C

KOTTARAKK
ARA

98466828
87

I-E,E.NA ASKILiMANOOR

828 1 6620
71

CHIRAY1NKEE
ZHU

53

94474163
7654

94915135
86THIR.LIVALLA 2

ADIMALI

94473593
40

MATHSON
BABY
EI-ANJICKA
I

NEDUMKAND
AM

9447 1570
16

SAJOY
GEORGE,

TRIPUNITHUR
A

ABBAS
MAhITHRY
M

PEERMADE

PTRAVOM9497814695

949502|351



64
KOZHTKODE
NORTH

PERAMBRA SHI.TU K 847s6662
47

9048578530 CHALA

ANIL
KUMAR K P

94463 1 3548 DC ViSit- FAISAL M K55
KOZT{IKODE
NORTH

w
AMBUJASH
AN

9496344876
SHAHINA,
MV

98956903
4866

KOZHIKODE
NOR.TI{

KIITTIADY

NA|}APURAM
BIJEESH. K.
K 8547396229

TIRUR SAMEER C
98467854

2067
KOZHIKODE
NORTH

SHAJI K 9716463995
MAT'TANUR
NORTH

PRASANTH
CP

94911919
62

68
KOZHiKODE
NORTH

VADAKARA

9446252517
SULTHANBAT
HERY

RAJEESH AV 99477997
35

69
KOZHIKODE
NORTH

PAYYOLI SREEJITH P

PADINJARATH
ARA

SAJID PK
97478018

76
KOZHIKODE
NORTH

BALUSSERY
SATHEESH
KUMAR M

9446483549

NOUSHAD P
98S55463

J:

KOZHIKODE
SOIJTH

KOZHlKODE
CiTY
WEST

GEETHA
NA1R S

9447219917

ABDUL
SALAM K

98413574
08

72
KOZHIKODE
SOUTH KUMAR K V

PONNANI SIN{I P
94412769

35
73

KOZHIKODE
SOUTH

CHEVAYOOR
RETHEESH
RNAIR 902A023499

IRIKKUR PRASAD T
97443523

25
74

KOZHIKODE
SOUTH

KOZHIKODE
CITY
EAST

RAFEEQ KN 6282117376

SHAMEN4A 98955789
37

'75 KOZHIKODE
SOUTH

KLNNAMANG
ALAM

SUDHAICAR
ANPK 9946001362

ANEESH
KUMAR E P

98410209
16

KOZHIKODE
SOUTH

MAVOOR
SILLY B
KRISHNANl

9539445933

THIRUVAMBA
DI

RATHEESH
T

9446694s21 TIRURANGADI
YASIR
POOVIL

97444461
4-5

77
KOZHIKODE
SOUTH

MALAPPUR.A
M EAST

AREAKODE DILEEP P 9446219508 AJITHA R
97470 3t

,,4178

EDAKKARA PRADEEP
BABU P

9141236590 CHITTUR SOW-MYA. ?..
|r{, ,

97476497
5579

MAI-APPT-IR.A
M EAST

BENAZEER
A.

944',7674838
YOOSUFALI
E

99414862
x/80

MALAPPURA
M EAST

WANDOOR

NEMMARA SREEKUTTY
KS

9s67 667 8

27
81

MALAPPURA
M EAST

DT.RASHEED
EK 99466868t4

SAKEENA
MOYAN

980971 30
11

82
lv{ALAPPURA
M EAST

MANJERI

9946970329
SREEKRISHNA
PURAM

AMAL RAJ
MOHAN

70257073
1183

MALAPPUR-A
M EAST

MANKADA JAYAPRAKA
SH KT

99475388
00

84
MALAPPURA
M EAST

AYYAPPAN
KA 944'753754A STNU PK

85
MALAPPURA
M EAST

NILAMBUR 9895546332 KONDOTTY SALIH AK 99474284
88

94916s89
80

86
I\4ALAPPIJRA
M EAST

PERlNTHALM
ANNA HIRA}I B 9447058191 TANIJR

JYOTHILAK
SHMI RK

81
MALAPPURA
M WEST

CHELARI SINUPK MANKADA JAYAPRAKA
SH KT

99469103
29

JAY,ARAJAN
CK

KOYILANDY

VALANCHERY

70

NILAMBUR1L

BE\?ORE 9446888808 KUTTIPURAM

THALASSERY
KP

iRITTY
89

KONGAI)

MANNARKKA
T)

MALAPP{'RA
M

ANEESH M
L

999s9t7t33

KOTTAI(KAL

C}-IELARII\4ELATTUR

NOUSHAD, P

9947538800



L

8B
MAIAPPURA
M WE,ST

KONDOTTY SALIH AK 994742848t{
KOZHIKODE
CITY EAST

RAFEEQ KN
628211

16

97 464639
95SHAJI KVADAKARA98097 1301 1

SAKEENA
MO\'ANKOTTAK]CALMALAPPURA

M WESTB9

94951135
509447216935SlMl PPONNANIMALAPPURA

M WEST90

94463
48KUMAR K P

ANIL
KOYILANDYJYOTHIL,{K

SHMI RKTANURIvIALAPPURA
M WEST91

994600 I 3

o./.

SUDHAKAR
ANPK

KINiiNAMANC}
ALAlvf9846185424SAMEERCTlRUR92

MALAPPURA
M WEST

94472199
17

GEETHA
NAIR S

KOZHIKODE
CITY WE.ST9744406745YASiR

POOVIL
TIRURANGAD
I93

MALAPPURA
M WEST

944588t3
08

SANTHOSH
KUN{AR KV9895690348VALANCHER

Y94
MATAPPUR-A
M WEST

94470s8 1

9lHIRAN BPERINTHALMA
NNA

SHAHINA
MV

95
MALAPPURA
M WEST

94462495
08DILEEP PAREAKODESOW1\,{YA. P,

96 PALAKKAI)
94472365

90
PR.A.DEEP
BABU PEDAKKAR-APALAKK*AD

94957817
27

SURYA
THEJUSCHAVAKKADYOOSUFAL'I

E, , ::,98
94476148

38
BENAZEER
A.WANDOOR9567667827SREEKUTTY

KSNEI\,{MAR-{

AYYAPPAN
KA8281509713ANOOJ.P,BOTTAPALAMPALAKKADi00

99466868
t4

DT.RASHEED
EKMANJERI8606104780ART]NKUMA

RRPALAKKADPALAKKAD101

IRIN]ALAKUD.
A29946039121NAVEEN V

NAIRTHRITHALA102 PALAKKAD
90488 I 48

88DT. BIJISH MWADAKK-ANC
HERY

N{OHAN
AMAL

i04

PATHANAMT
HITTAr05

DC VISIT - ARTINPATHANAMT
HITTA106

75580406
s9BINDU RHARIPAD9446965226SUMA MSADOORPATHANAMT

HITTA107

KONNIPATHANAN,{T
HITTA108

109

94466864
78REMYA V S

SHEJ]
SS

RADHEESH
KI-IMAR].,1G

KAYAMKUI,A
M

C}IENCA}.iNUR

904841237'7

947e,$,673

ARI.N
IVTOHAN

r10
PATHANAMT
I{ITTA

8089 1959

54
SLlNIMON
KSTHURAVOOR

111
PATHANAMT
HITTA

SALINI RCHERPPU

9497658980

BEYPORE

9847357.{08
ABDLJL
SALAM KKiJTTIPURAM

914'7649755CHlTTUR

9747003141AJITHA RKONCAD97

9941486287MANNARKKA
DPALAKKAD

99 PALAKKAD
944753'75

40MELATTUR

9446586',7
'79

SANDHYA P

P

9495289995SHEMI APATTA]VIBIPALAKKAD103

'ggg59171

--1J

ANEESH M
CMALAPPURAM7A25107317

SREEKRISHN
APURA
M

PALAKKAD

99472810
61ALBIN NPE,ROORKADA949576s533SALIM BPATHANAI\,17

HlTTA

s946635289RAJANI P
NAIRRANNI

99462091
1tKUTT.A,NAADANURAG NKOZHENCHER

Y
PATHANAMT
HITTA

94478049
54999s098659

YADU
KRISHNAN
RV

THIRIJVALLA
1

949',7573586ARUN ATHIRI.ryALLA
2



112
CHADAYAMA

9048

MANIKAND
AN PILLAI V

94001 492
24

ANCHAL113

94478040
,74

114 SARATH S

AN.IANA T J
949665_50

92
CHATHANNOO
R

1i5
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PRC}FOR},{A - I

I

S*llu*tr C*de:

tiovt. of Kerala
Direefarate of General Etlucati*n

Higher Secondarv l{ationatr Service Scheme

...Sch*otr. ..Distrir:t

Applicati*a f*r NSS Certificate ES25-26

*1. Irtrame *f hISS Yptrnnteer (81*ek Lrtterx) :

02. Examinati*n Reg"Nc. (I{SE}

*3. Class & Sul:je*t *f Study

04. Age & Eate sf Birth

*5. Sex

S6. Year of study

fi?" Regutrar Activities attended flr*r:.rs)

08. Setails of speciai Camp attended

: Dur-ing Plus rne : truring plus hn'r :

No.crlDays Resiilential ]riot Resiilential Datei'\,'enue

()9. Special l\'ograrnures atteucied {Attach Certificates}

Districl ievel Reglonai Level State I"eve] N*tional LeveX

10. Arry other int'onuation

Ileclaration

hereb-v declare that the above tacts auil fisiu'er ate trte arrl
corre*t to the best eif m1. knowiedge and beiief I have attended 12* lrrs, of E"egUlar Aetivify
every year tor twn yeals and irave atteuded a seven day Residential Special eamp.

I reryrest y*u to kindly lef;srlir&snd rne tbrNSS Certificate.

Place
Date

: Name and Sigaature nf Volu:rte*r
:

Fm 0ffice use ontry

C*mment & Counter $ignat*re byProgramme *fficer

E.ec*mmendation by the Principal



PROFOR}L{-U

AFFID.{.1rIT By PRII{CIPAL FOR OBTAINfiiG NSS CERTIFICATE ?[]2s-26

I may furnish here belcw the Narues of active NSS Volunteers of
-".-.District'Unit N*.-".

Sshool Code :

Bl.
No

Reg. No.iHSEi
Ascertrlitrg order)

Nsru* *fY*luateer
(In Block Leftem)

Dste. tr'enrie &dw*ti*n ol
Spec ral (-' antP atteutled

Stlletlrer
atiended

1'{ati*nal Cnmps
ify*s firaish

details

01

0l

Lr -1

s4

05

t)5

r.)l

OE

09

10

11

1:

l-J

1-+

15

16

1-i

I{lL-

19

7t1

3i

?3

!.)

?4

35

Seal Sigx*t*re C*atinued svertreaf



t6

l7

:E

?s

3i]

-1 I

-1i

-i4

37

-1 r\

-i9

-10

.1-

$3

++

45

47

-ls

{rl

certiti that tIr* air*ve . -. .. "Nos. *f NSE liohlflteers harre **tirrely Fsrticipatcd ?4S lrrs rr Regriier N*S
Aetiviti** and hmrre attended Er se\,"er d*y R*sid*ntial NSS Speeial C*mp during theil Higher

Secondary Coruse 2024-26.

I hereblr dectrarc that I have verified the relevant ree ofl1s kept in this rffice. in this regard antl

learned that thry *r'e eligible for NSS certi{icate. Hetce I recou*r*end their uaures f*r A:ra:ditg NSS

Certificates.

Contset Nc. sf Pritrcipal. . Coqtact$o. +f Fropauuxe 0ffirer,.

Stgra*xePiat:e :

l5

.16

49

I.



I

PROFORI:Lt-Itr Schoa] Code :

.{FFIDA\TIT BY PRII{CIP.+L FOR OBT.A,INING NSS CERTIFICATE 2025-26

I may f,rmish here bei*w tlre Narnes *f active NSS Y*iunteer* *f
....,.-UHitN*... ,....Bistrict-

5eal

a-l

N*
Reg- ido.

firsE)
,,4.*rending

orde{

Name sflrsltfideer
(In Eloek Letters)

tr)ate, \ian*e &
durxtisn of Speciatr

Carnp atteud*d

Slhether
attended

]d*lionnl C*rups
ifyes furcish

rletail*

Sign:lkre
*f the

Yokurteer
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M
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10
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11

13
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15
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1?
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!4

5i i.n*fiue Coltimied *r.er le*f
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-15
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,r:l

+0

+L

+-r

.-fr

.t(

46

47

48

4?

50

L...... . Friucip*I. ...HSS..". -..".Sistdcl
ee11iry that th* abpve . ", ".,lri*s. of 1r{SS v*lunteers have actively p*rti*ip*Ied 24CI lu'e cf Regular NBS

Activities a*d have attended ft se\,'en d*y Residentiatr NSS Speciai C*rnp during th*ir Higher

Sec*ndary Cotux* 2A74-26 -

I hereby decl*re that I have veiifiert the relevant records kept in tfuis office" in this regar-d and

learned that they *re eligible fsr $SS certiflcnte. Hence I r*eonrmend their naflles fsr Aw*rding N55

C*rtificates-

Contact 1.1o. of Prnctpal. C ontact r\*. ol PrL-rgI t-tltrlle ()fficer

Flace Signnnire

/


